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KURWONGBAH STATE SCOOL 
 UNIFORM SHOP HOURS 

Phone 3481 4323 
uniformshop@ksspca.qld.edu.au 

 

UNIFORM SHOP HOURS FOR PRE PREP PROGRAM 2022 

Mon 11 Oct 2021 – 10.30am -1.00pm        Wed 13 Oct 2021 – 10.30am-1.00pm 

Mon 18 Oct 2021 – 10.30am -1.00pm        Wed 20 Oct 2021 – 10.30am-1.00pm 

Mon 25 Oct 2021 – 10.30am -1.00pm        Wed 27 Oct 2021 – 10.30am-1.00pm 

APPOINTMENTS MUST BE MADE ON THESE DAYS 

 

Extended Hours November 2021 
Monday and Thursday mornings November only 8.30am to 11.00am 

Prep Appointments Only From 9.30am – 11.00am. Please phone 3481 4323. 

January 2022 Back to School Hours 

              Saturday 15th January 2022 - 8.30 am - 2.30 pm  (Working parents only) 
 
              Monday 17th January 2022 - 8.30 am - 2.30 pm 
              Tuesday 18th January 2022 - 8.30 am - 2.30 pm 

              Thursday 20th January 2022 - 8.30 am - 2.30 pm     
 

 Note:    Appointments must be made for these days 

Extended hours January, 2022 
              Monday 24th January, 2022 - 8.30 am - 3.30 pm  
              Tuesday 25th January, 2022 - 8.30 am - 3.30 pm 
              Thursday 27th January, 2022 - 8.30 am - 11.00 am  


